Change the World, Start with ENERGY STAR Event Toolkit
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency

Regional Contact List for Energy and Climate Change

If you would like to invite a representative from the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) to your event, consider reaching out to your EPA Regional Office. Contact the office that serves your state to tell them about your event, offer speaking opportunities, or inquire about support. 

EPA Region 1
Serving Maine, Massachusetts, Connecticut, Rhode Island, Vermont, and New Hampshire

Main ENERGY STAR Contacts

Linda Darveau

(617) 918-1718 
darveau.linda@epa.gov
Cynthia Greene

(617) 918-1813

greene.cynthia@epa.gov
Energy Efficiency Policy

Jason Turgeon

(617) 918-1637

Turgeon.jason@epa.gov
Benchmarking and water/waste water utilities

Other Energy and Climate Contacts

Cynthia Veit

(617) 918-1666

Veit.cynthia@epa.gov 
Norman Willard

 (617) 918-1812

willard.norman@epa.gov
Climate Change

John Moskal

(617) 918-1826

Moskal.john@epa.gov
Renewable Energy, Combined Heat and Power, Energy Supply and Transmission
Address:

U.S. EPA - Region 1

Mail Code CAB

1 Congress Street, Boston, MA  02114
(888) 372-7341 or (617) 918-1111

http://www.epa.gov/region01
EPA Region 2

Serving New Jersey, New York, Puerto Rico, and the U.S. Virgin Islands

Main ENERGY STAR Contacts

Edward (Ed) Linky, Senior Energy Policy Advisor

(212) 637-3764 phone 
(212) 637-3771 fax

linky.edward@epa.gov
Paul Simon, Climate and Energy Czar
(212) 637-4945  
simon.paul@epa.gov   

Address:

U.S. EPA Region 2

290 Broadway

New York, NY 10007-1866

(212) 637-3660

http://www.epa.gov/region02
EPA Region 3
Serving Delaware, District of Columbia, Maryland, Pennsylvania, Virginia, and West Virginia

Main ENERGY STAR Contact:

Andrew Kreider

(215) 814-3301

kreider.andrew@epa.gov
Megan Goold
(215) 814-2027 phone 
(215) 814-2101 fax

goold.megan@epa.gov
Wastewater Treatment Plants

Emily Linn

(215) 814-5273

Linn.emily@epa.gov
Commercial and Industrial, Products

Gail Tindal

(215) 814-2069

Tindal.linn@epa.gov 

Home Performance and Affordable Housing

Address:

U.S. EPA Region 3

ENERGY STAR and Clean Energy Programs
1650 Arch Street (3AP50)
Philadelphia, PA 19103

(800) 438-2474 or 215-814-5000
http://www.epa.gov/region03
EPA Region 4

Serving Alabama, Florida, Georgia, Kentucky, Mississippi, North Carolina, South Carolina, and Tennessee

Main ENERGY STAR Contacts
Danny M. Orlando

(404) 562-9087 

orlando.danny@epa.gov
dannymorlando@yahoo.com
Jason McDonald

(404) 562-9203

Mcdonald.jason@epa.gov 

Greenhouse Gas Reporting and ENERGY STAR

Henry Slack

(404) 562-9143

slack.henry@epa.gov
Indoor Air and Green Buildings

Address:
U.S. EPA Region 4

Air, Pesticides and Toxics Management Division

61 Forsyth Street, SW

Atlanta, GA 30303

(800) 241-1754 or (404) 562-9900

http://www.epa.gov/region04
EPA Region 5

Serving Illinois, Indiana, Michigan, Minnesota, Ohio, and Wisconsin

Main ENERGY STAR Contact

Carolyn Bury
(312) 886-3020

bury.carolyn@epa.gov

Other Energy and Climate Contacts:

Melissa Hulting, Climate Change Coordinator

(312) 886-2265 

hulting.melissa@epa.gov
Address:

U.S. EPA Region 5

77 W. Jackson Boulevard 
Mailcode: AR-18J

Chicago, IL 60604

(800) 621-8431 or (312) 353-2000
http://www.epa.gov/region5
EPA Region 6

Serving New Mexico, Texas, Louisiana, Arkansas, and Oklahoma

Main ENERGY STAR Contacts
Patrick J. (Pat) Kelly

(214) 665-7316 phone 
(214) 665-6762 fax
Kelly.patrick@epa.gov
Syed (Jim) Afghani

(214) 665-6613 phone 
(214) 665-6762 fax
aghani.jim@epa.gov
ENERGY STAR Education, Outreach, Products, Homes

Address:

US EPA Region 6

1445 Ross Avenue 
Suite 1200, 6PD-Q (Air Quality Analysis Section)

Dallas, TX 75202
(800) 887-6063
http://www.epa.gov/region06
EPA Region 7

Serving Iowa, Kansas, Missouri, and Nebraska

Main ENERGY STAR Contact

Craig Bernstein

(913) 551-7688 phone 
(913) 551-7521 fax

Bernstein.Craig@epa.gov 

Address:

U.S. EPA Region 7

901 N. 5th Street (AWMD/APDB/CPPS)

Community Partnership Programs Section

Kansas City, KS 66101
(800) 223-0425 or (913) 551-7003
http://www.epa.gov/region07

EPA Region 8
Serving Colorado, Montana, North Dakota, South Dakota, Utah, and Wyoming

Main ENERGY STAR Contacts
Patty Crow

(303) 312-6464 phone 
(303) 312-6044 fax

crow.patty@epa.gov 
Kate Gregory 

(303) 312-6175 

gregory.kate@epa.gov 
Residential Programs

Address:

U.S. EPA Region 8 (P3T)

1595 Wynkoop Street 

Denver, CO 80202
(800) 227-8917 or (303) 312-6312
http://www.epa.gov/region8
EPA Region 9 

Serving Arizona, California, Hawaii, Nevada, and the Pacific Islands

Main ENERGY STAR Contacts
Kathy Diehl

(415) 972-3996 
diehl.kathy@epa.gov  
Lisa Tharp

(415) 947-4142 
Tharp.lisa@epa.gov 

ENERGY STAR (part time)

Maeve Foley

(415) 947-4105 
Foley.maeve@epa.gov 

ENERGY STAR (part time)

Address:

U.S. EPA Region 9

Grants and Program Integration Office, AIR-8

Air Division

75 Hawthorne Street

San Francisco, CA 94105
(866) EPA-WEST or (415) 947-8000

http://www.epa.gov/region09

EPA Region 10
Serving Alaska, Idaho, Oregon, and Washington

No Main ENERGY STAR Contact Presently
Other related contacts:

Carolyn Gangmark

(206) 553-4072 

gangmark.carolyn@epa.gov 

Climate Change/Pollution Prevention

Bob Drake 

(206) 553-4803 

drake.robert@epa.gov 

Pollution Prevention
Address:

U.S. EPA Region 10

Office of Air, Waste and Toxics

1200 Sixth Avenue, Suite 900, AWT-128
Seattle, WA 98101-3140

(800) 424-4EPA or (206) 553-1200

http://www.epa.gov/region10/ 
